
seed 登録No Name 2R 3R SF F

最所晴樹

62
最所晴樹

60
稲木琢真

62
最所晴樹

75

海野優輝

63
海野優輝

62

小堀聡一朗

wo
細野暖

76(3)

松田一優

61
松田一優

63
大津拓夢

62
細野暖

64

細野暖

62
細野暖

63

末尾晃人

76(3)
細野暖

62
井實優斗

61
稲木友望

61

稲木友望

61
稲木友望

64

石堂嵐士

63
寺島拓斗

76(6)

寺島拓斗

63
大木悠靖

61

3215600 岩沢隼 (大磯テニスアカデミー) 床井海斗

62
矢野龍雅

63

矢野龍雅

63
大木悠靖

64

河野史門

61
大木悠靖

64

大木悠靖

63

3604569 川村日冴 (Fun to Tennis)

3127671

3804294

3803481

3214651

3215083

3314547

3419961

3127740

3313981

3313742

3313736

3313526

3314302

3126690

3216101

3214440

3127305

3130388

3215391

3313901

3130718

3214295

3214790

3314482

3126912

3216070

3314095

3313354

3313623

3129837

3214439

3804332

Q

Q

Q

[2]

Q

[3]

[5～8]

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

[5～8]

[5～8]

大木悠靖 (京王赤城アカデミー)

京谷仁 (足利大学附属高校)

[1]

Q

Q

Q

[5～8]

[4]

Q

Q

Q

矢野龍雅 (荏原SSC)

河野史門 (吉田記念テニス研修センター)

高橋束瑳 (ひばりヶ丘新豊テニスクラブ)

高浦竜希 (アポロコーストテニスクラブ)

床井海斗 (足利大学附属高校)

曽根大洋 (大磯テニスアカデミー)

石堂嵐士 (八千代松陰高校)

立石翔大 (志津テニスクラブ)

寺島拓斗 (サムライPAL)

稲木友望 (Team YUKA)

馬塲葵平 (ビッグK)

馬渕逸希 (自由ガ丘インターナショナルテニスカレッジ)

末尾晃人 (あじさいMTCアカデミー)

井實優斗 (三菱養和テニススクール)

黒崎真叶 (ファーイーストJrTA)

松永順平 (A&Aテニスアカデミー)

人見快 (Ｋテニススクール)

野上剛瑠 (SYS テニスクラブ)

大津拓夢 (小平高校)

山本燿太朗 (柏陽高校)

松田一優 (荏原ssc)

稲木琢真 (法政大学第二高校)

海野優輝 (足利大学附属高校)

外池智稀 (大磯テニスアカデミー)

細野暖 (吉田記念ﾃﾆｽ研修ｾﾝﾀｰ)

丹下雄貴 (ビッグKテニス)

31

32

25

26

27

28

29

30

24

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

小堀聡一朗 (殿山テニスガーデン)

黒田長実 (京王赤城アカデミー)

2021年4月15日付ランキング使用

第26回　DUNLOP JR TOUR MTCカップ U18 5月大会
関東テニス協会公認 グレード４C

男子シングルス　18歳以下　本戦 松戸テニス倶楽部

1R

22

23

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

最所晴樹 (サムライPAL)

大房祐星 (SYSテニスクラブ)

2021.5.7 ケガの為

2021.5.14 私用の為



seed 登録No Name 2R F

稲木友望

60

稲木友望

62

中村拓馬

WO

堀切柊

60

立石翔大

60

立石翔大

63

小林マーカス

60

小林マーカス

63

床井海斗

64

.

床井海斗

62

松田隆広

63
松田隆広

60

大房祐星

61

大房祐星

76(3)

寺岡駿弥

wo
寺岡駿弥

63

大木悠靖

61

大木悠靖

60

山本真大

62

山本真大

wo

馬塲葵平

76(2)

馬塲葵平

60

瑞岩凰紀

wo

瑞岩凰紀

wo

3315003

3130443

3129497

3127305

3216422

3506964

3314252

3804299

3313623

3314737

3803668

3420473

3216768

3127671

3604884

3128939

3422848

3215161

3803481

3215194

3216308

3216038

3215454

3214440

3314345

3130228

3313765

3314300

3313742

3420997

平野皓大 (登戸サンライズテニスコート)

瑞岩凰紀 (一筆テニスクラブ)

森島颯海 (フェローズ　インドア　テニススポーツ)

奈良勇季 (足利大学付属高校)

小俣智己 (S.ONEグリーンテニスクラブ)

大木悠靖 (京王赤城アカデミー)

bye

宮川嵩麻 (三笠TS)

岡田岳 (吉田記念テニス研修センター)

大房祐星 (SYSテニスクラブ)

bye

山本蒼大 (千葉明徳学園庭球倶楽部)

寺岡駿弥 (宇都宮テニスクラブ)

会田湧紀 (上尾テニスクラブ)

bye

嶋田ジュリアン湊 (サレジオ学院中学校)

松田隆広 (登戸サンライズテニスコート)

窓川大河 (橘テニスアカデミー)

大野智輝 (P.I.T.A.)

大川陽樹 (Fテニス)

石丸寛大 (緑ヶ丘テニスガーデン)

小林マーカス (Team Satellite　さくら野火止)

石井徳 (YITC)

床井海斗 (足利大学附属高校)

内田耕貴 (駒沢ラケットクラブ)

中村拓馬 (八千代松陰高校)

堀切柊 (SYSテニスクラブ)

立石翔大 (志津テニスクラブ)

bye

[6]

36

31

32

33

34

35

山本真大 (日本大学鶴ヶ丘高校)

神山航希 (MTSテニスアリーナ三鷹)

馬塲葵平 (ビッグK)

bye

[2]

[5]

[4]

[3]

25

26

27

28

29

30

19

20

21

22

23

24

13

14

15

16

17

18

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

第26回　DUNLOP JR TOUR MTCカップ U18 5月大会
関東テニス協会公認 グレード４C

男子シングルス　18歳以下　予選(1) 松戸テニス倶楽部

1R

2021年4月15日付ランキング使用

[1] 稲木友望 (Team YUKA)

bye

益子鳴 (サムライPAL)

2021.5.7 体調不良の為

2021.5.8 学校行事の為



seed 登録No Name 2R F

斉藤白羽

60

高橋束瑳

62

三浦佑太

64

高橋束瑳

63

小沢英

63

黒崎真叶

64

黒崎真叶

63

黒崎真叶

62

小堀聡一朗

61

小堀聡一朗

60

米澤拓空

64

米澤拓空

wo

岩沢隼

60

大津拓夢

63

佐藤良春

76(3)

大津拓夢

61

松永順平

60

松永順平

61

鈴木伸治

wo

鈴木伸治

wo

川村日冴

wo

丹下雄貴

63

丹下雄貴

61

丹下雄貴

63

3215635

3129837

3314403

3422607

3130388

3130718

3314922

3314810

3604950

3313990

3604569

3128809

3215929

3315110

3215294

3215600

3506963

3314042

3422379

3419961

3421428

3604757

3216101

3314612

3216556

3314482

水谷龍埜 (シードテニスクラブ)

川村日冴 (Fun to Tennis)

bye

石塚怜 (登戸サンライズテニスコート)

丹下雄貴 (ビッグKテニス)

井上慧亮 (きさらづアウルTC)

bye

昆野遥貴 (Ｔ＆Ｋスポーツガーデン)

柴田岳人 (専修大学松戸高校)

鈴木伸治 (KCJTA)

門晴澄 (吉田記念テニス研修センター)

瑞岩悠紀 (一筆テニスクラブ)

伊藤開翔 (楠クラブ)

佐藤良春 (埼玉栄高校)

大津拓夢 (小平高校)

松永順平 (A&Aテニスアカデミー)

米澤拓空 (橘テニスアカデミー)

鎌田啓吾 (東京学館船橋高校)

佐藤佑泉 (パームインターナショナルテニスアカデミー)

岩沢隼 (大磯テニスアカデミー)

bye

水島秀 (オールサムズテニスクラブ)

植松希大 (Team YUKA)

小堀聡一朗 (殿山テニスガーデン)

bye

竹之下広太 (金町テニスガーデン)

高橋束瑳 (ひばりヶ丘新豊テニスクラブ)

小沢英 (レイムテニスセンター)

bye

遠峰聖豊 (KCJテニスアカデミー)

黒崎真叶 (ファーイーストJrTA)

斉藤白羽 (サムライPAL)

[12]

71

72

[10]

67

68

69

70

64

65

66

60

61

62

63

[11]

55

56

57

58

59

51

52

53

54

48

[9] 49

50

45

46

47

42

[8] 43

44

39

40

41

1R

2021年4月15日付ランキング使用

[7] 37

38 bye

佐藤蒼太 (ルネサンス鷹之台テニスクラブ)

木村亮星 (浦和西高校)

三浦佑太 (Team 310V)

3313836

3314383

3420852

3130153

第26回　DUNLOP JR TOUR MTCカップ U18 5月大会
関東テニス協会公認 グレード４C

男子シングルス　18歳以下　予選(2) 松戸テニス倶楽部

2021.5.6 ヨネックスカップ RSCジュニア出場の為

2021.5.8 ヨネックスカップ RSCジュニア出場の為



seed 登録No Name 2R F

野上剛瑠

wo

野上剛瑠

61

山本桜意

64

岩田昊空

64

人見快

61

人見快

63

村本悠仁

wo

末継力

61

河野史門

60

河野史門

61

今泉蓮

64

原俊晴

76(6)

多田悠太

76(3)

里村陽

61

山本燿太朗

75

山本燿太朗

60

山本燿太朗

603128438

3314052

3216138

3314188

3215358

3313299

3314309

3604750

3215391

3314879

3214653

3214295

3314219

3128147

3127646

3214913

3314547

3215900

3314095

3130055

3703735

里村陽 (アルドールテニスステージ)

黛志温 (T-1インドアテニススクール)

山本燿太朗 (柏陽高校)

和田寅朗 (オールサムズテニスクラブ)

三田佑太郎 (緑ヶ丘テニスガーデン)

岡田元 (SOL Tennis College)

今泉蓮 (荏原SSC)

尾上武蔵 (あじさいMTCアカデミー)

原俊晴 (MSS橘テニスアカデミー)

多田悠太 (志津テニスクラブ)

村本悠仁 (Team310V)

ビストリツェアヌマテイ (目黒テニス)

末継力 (法政大学第二高校)

河野史門 (吉田記念テニス研修センター)

bye

山本桜意 (ESTテニスクラブ)

岩田昊空 (S.ONEグリーンテニスクラブ)

人見快 (Ｋテニススクール)

bye

坂田頌太郎 (千葉明徳学園庭球倶楽部)

ボウルズニコラス (荏原SSC)

bye

野上剛瑠 (SYS テニスクラブ)

原田大志 (立川ジュニアテニスアカデミー)

第26回　DUNLOP JR TOUR MTCカップ U18 5月大会
関東テニス協会公認 グレード４C

男子シングルス　18歳以下　予選(3) 松戸テニス倶楽部

1R

2021年4月15日付ランキング使用

[13] 73

74

75

76

77

78

[14] 79

80

81

82

83

84

[15] 85

86

87

88

89

90

[16] 91

92

93

94

95

96

2021.5.7 ケガの為



seed 登録No Name 2R 3R SF F

北原結乃

60
北原結乃

60
木村萌々花

76(5)
北原結乃

63

ラーマン杏奈

31(ret)

岩佐菜々心

64

岩佐菜々心

63
栗田栞里

62

小野陽菜

61
小野陽菜

wo

NP
栗田栞里

76(5)

奥翠

63
栗田栞里

60

栗田栞里

61
松村羽奈

75
松井絵磨

75
野口楓

62

野口楓

61
有澤真里

63

有澤真里

60
有澤真里

63

大森万由

60
松村羽奈

3652630 高橋遙華 (東洋大学附属牛久高校（中学校）) wo

松村羽奈

60
松村羽奈

61

佐藤柚花

64
松村羽奈

62

松本瑠夏

61
富田晴翔

63

富田晴翔

wo

3652646

3361964

3362577

3362144

3258495

3361811

3166745

3362142

3165726

3166294

3165474

3165355

3361912

3165780

3166088

3361851

3362220

3166587

3652519

3166768

3166489

3258555

3258366

3166609

3165439

3361999

3362256

3258419

3258494

3361882

3362029

3165949

Q

Q

Q

[2]

Q

[3]

[5～8]

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

[5～8]

[5～8]

伏見茜音 (東洋大附属牛久高校)

富田晴翔 (アポロコーストテニスクラブ)

[1]

Q

Q

Q

[5～8]

[4]

Q

杉浦柊羽 (Val)

山口あおい (AK勝浦テニスアカデミー)

松本瑠夏 (武蔵野ドーム)

松村羽奈 (コートピア大泉テニスクラブ)

中新ゆずりは (TTC)

佐藤柚花 (殿山ＴＧ)

有澤真里 (コートピア大泉テニスクラブ)

大森万由 (VIP テニスアカデミー)

古谷ひなた (有明ジュニアテニスアカデミー)

野口楓 (SOL Tennis College)

竹内琉璃 (SOL Tennis College)

榎本こころ (東京学館浦安高校)

栗田栞里 (吉田記念テニス研修センター)

佐藤弘夏 (桜田倶楽部)

松井絵磨 (コートピア大泉テニスクラブ)

大川あい (昭和の森ジュニアテニススクール)

奥翠 (緑ヶ丘テニスガーデン)

内田結那 (厚木国際テニスクラブ)

仙波美月 (吉田記念テニス研修センター)

齋藤来実 (毎日庭球日)

二瓶ひなた (東洋大附属牛久高校)

古城さくら (桜台庭球塾)

岩佐菜々心 (東京都TA)

小野陽菜 (あじさいMTCアカデミー)

吉川春奈 (吉田記念テニス研修センター)

ラーマン杏奈 (自由ｶﾞ丘インターナショナルテニスカレッジ)

竹村奈那 (亀甲山テニスクラブ)

北原結乃 (Team YUKA)

辻内未海 (神奈中テニススクール)

木村萌々花 (吉田記念テニス研修センター)

2021年4月15日付ランキング使用

第25回　DUNLOP JR TOUR MTCカップ U18 5月大会
関東テニス協会公認 グレード４C

女子シングルス　18歳以下　本戦 松戸テニス倶楽部

1R

22

23

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

31

32

25

26

27

28

29

30

24
2021.5.13 東京都中学生大会の為

2021.5.15 ケガの為

2021.5.15 学校指示の為



seed 登録No Name F

齋藤来実

松本瑠夏

佐藤柚花

63

有澤真里

61

榎本こころ

63

古城さくら

60

吉川春奈

63

大川あい

75

奥翠

wo

第26回　DUNLOP JR TOUR MTCカップ U18 5月大会
関東テニス協会公認 グレード４C

女子シングルス　18歳以下　予選(1) 松戸テニス倶楽部

1R

2021年4月15日付ランキング使用

4

[2] 5

BYE

3166745 松本瑠夏 (武蔵野ドーム)

3166587 齋藤来実 (毎日庭球日)

BYE

BYE

6

[1] 1

2

3

10

11

12

7

8

[3] 9

[4] 13

14

15

[5]

16

17

27

20

21

22

23

34

28

[8] 29

30

[9]

31

32

33

35

36 3362480 渡邊莉子 (吉田記念テニス研修センター)

26

3362429

3166535

3166768

BYE

BYE

3362252 今仲悠月 (フミヤエース市川テニスアカデミー)

3362144 佐藤柚花 (殿山ＴＧ)

BYE

BYE

BYE

3258672 白井るり (ファーイーストJr.TA)

3362142 榎本こころ (東京学館浦安高校)

3165726 有澤真里 (コートピア大泉テニスクラブ)

BYE

BYE

児嶋さくら (TTC)

[6] 3166609 古城さくら (桜台庭球塾)

BYE

BYE

18

19

國宗陽香 (新宿高校)

3362029 吉川春奈 (吉田記念テニス研修センター)

BYE

BYE

24

[7] 25

大川あい (昭和の森ジュニアテニススクール)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

3361983 森口結衣 (志津テニスクラブ)

BYE

BYE

3362280 平林茉乃葉 (K-Tennis Training)

3166489 奥翠 (緑ヶ丘テニスガーデン)

2021.5.9 体調不良の為



seed 登録No Name F

竹内琉璃

60

内田結那

61

杉浦柊羽

62

中新ゆずりは

62

竹村奈那

wo

山口あおい

63

大森万由

61

第26回　DUNLOP JR TOUR MTCカップ U18 5月大会
関東テニス協会公認 グレード４C

38

39

40

女子シングルス　18歳以下　予選(2) 松戸テニス倶楽部

1R

2021年4月15日付ランキング使用

[10] 37 3362220 竹内琉璃 (SOL Tennis College)

3166300 橋本蒼葉 (昭和の森ジュニアテニススクール)

44

[12] 45

46

[11] 41

42

43

63

64

55

56

57

58

59

60

3258555

3258586

3361811

内田結那 (厚木国際テニスクラブ)

BYE

BYE

3361862 山口あいり (AK勝浦テニスアカデミー)

BYE

BYE

BYE

3652630 高橋遙華 (東洋大学附属牛久高校（中学校）)

横田唯 (MSS橘テニスアカデミー)

BYE

BYE

3258495 杉浦柊羽 (Val)

50

47

48

[13] 49

[14] 3852938 星優那 (サトウGTC)

BYE

BYE

3362577 中新ゆずりは (TTC)

51

52

53

54

山口あおい (AK勝浦テニスアカデミー)

BYE

BYE

3258366 竹村奈那 (亀甲山テニスクラブ)

[15]

BYE

BYE

3166709 吉川由津 (昭和の森テニススクール)

[16] 61

62

BYE

3166545 岸野瑛真 (たちかわジュニアテニスアカデミー)

3166294 大森万由 (VIP テニスアカデミー)

2021.5.8 私用の為


